
Fort-de-France Carnival Calls in Fort-de-France : 179 Anchorages : 58

Date Ship Cruise Line ETA ETD Berth Pax
Sunday, 8 October, 2023 SEABOURN PURSUIT Seabourn Cruises 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon nc

Sunday, 5 November, 2023 MEIN SCHIFF 4 TUI Cruises 7:00 AM 7:00 PM Tourelles 2506

Sunday, 5 November, 2023 LE BELLOT Le Ponant 10:00 AM 10:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

184

Monday, 6 November, 2023 AIDALUNA Aida Cruises 9:00 AM 6:00 PM Tourelles 2500

Wednesday, 8 November, 2023 CELEBRITY REFLECTION Royal Caribbean Cruises 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Tourelles 3046

Thursday, 9 November, 2023 ARVIA Carnival 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 5200

Saturday, 11 November, 2023 CLUB MED 2 Club Med 7:00 AM 10:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

439

Saturday, 11 November, 2023 RUBY PRINCESS Princess Cruises 8:00 AM 5:00 AM Tourelles 3575

Monday,  13 November,  2023 SEABOURN QUEST Seabourn Cruise 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Tourelles 450

Monday,  13 November,  2023 LE BELLOT Le Ponant 6:00 AM 10:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

184

Friday,  17 November,  2023 CELEBRITY EQUINOX RCCL 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Tourelles 2852

Saturday,  18 November,  2023 EUROPA 2 Hapag-Lloyd Cruises 1:00 PM 11:00 PM Tourelles

Sunday,  19 November,  2023 ARTANIA Bernhard Schulte Cruise 8:00 AM 8:00 PM Tourelles 1260

Sunday,  19 November,  2023 CLUB MED 2 Club Med 7:00 AM 7:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

439

Monday,  20 November,  2023 GRANDEUR OF THE SEAS RCCL 8:00 AM 17:00 AM Tourelles 2440

Tuesday,  21 November,  2023 ARVIA Carnival 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 5200

Tuesday,  21 November,  2023 LE BELLOT Le Ponant 6:00 AM 10:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

184

FORECAST SCHEDULE

CRUISE SEASON - OCTOBER 2023 to SEPTEMBER 2024 
Update December 7, 2023



Tuesday,  21 November,  2023 MEIN SCHIFF 3 TUI Cruises 7:00 AM 7:00 PM Tourelles 2506

Thursday,  23 November,  2023 SEABOURN SOJOURN Seabourn Cruises 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Tourelles 462

Saturday,  25 November,  2023 MSC SEASIDE MSC Cruises 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Tourelles 5429

Monday,  27 November,  2023 BOREALIS Fred Olsen Cruises 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 1825

Monday,  27 November,  2023 CRYSTAL SERENITY Crystal Cruises 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Tourelles 1140

Tuesday,  28 November,  2023 CLUB MED 2 Club Med 7:00 AM 10:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

439

Saturday, 2 December, 2023 MSC SEASIDE MSC Cruises 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Tourelles 5429

Saturday, 2 December, 2023 SILVER NOVA Silversea Cruises 8:00 AM 11:00 PM Pte Simon

Sunday, 3 December, 2023 MEIN SCHIFF 4 TUI Cruises 6:45 AM 7:00 PM Pte Simon 2506

Sunday, 3 December, 2023 INSIGNIA Oceania Cruises 7:15 AM 8:00 PM Pte Simon 650

Sunday, 3 December, 2023 AIDA DIVA Aida Cruises 6:00 AM 10:00 PM Tourelles 1025

Sunday, 3 December, 2023 SIRENA Norvegian Cruise Line 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

824

Sunday, 3 December, 2023 LE BELLOT Le Ponant 6:30 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles/Gd 

Quai

184

Monday, 4 December, 2023 EMERALD PRINCESS Princess Cruises 10:00 AM 8:00 PM Pte Simon 3577

Tuesday, 5 December, 2023 ARVIA Carnival 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 5200

Wednesday, 6 December, 2023 CELEBRITY EQUINOX RCCL 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 2852

Thursday, 7 December, 2023 COSTA FORTUNA Costa Cruises a/c a/c Tourelles 3470

Saturday, 9 December, 2023 MSC SEASIDE MSC Cruises 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Tourelles 5429

Saturday, 9 December, 2023 INSIGNIA Oceania Cruises 7:00 AM 8:00 PM Pte Simon 650

Wednesday, 13 December, 2023 COSTA FORTUNA Costa Cruises a/c a/c Tourelles 3470

Thursday, 14 December, 2023 ENCHANTED PRINCESS Princess Cruises 7:00 AM 5:00 PM Tourelles 3660

Thursday,  14 December,  2023 EMERALD PRINCESS Princess Cruises 8:00 AM 8:00 PM Pte Simon 3577

Friday,  15 December,  2023 LE BELLOT Le Ponant 7:00 AM 10:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

184

Saturday,  16 December,  2023 MSC SEASIDE MSC Cruises 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Tourelles 5429

Saturday,  16 December,  2023 SEABOURN OVATION Seabourn Cruises 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 638

Sunday,  17 December,  2023 MEIN SCHIFF 4 TUI Cruises 7:00 AM 7:00 PM Pte Simon 2506

Monday,  18 December,  2023 AIDAMAR Aida Cruises 10:00 AM 8:00 PM Pte Simon 2686

Tuesday,  19 December,  2023 ARVIA Carnival 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 5200

Tuesday,  19 December,  2023 SILVER DAWN Silversea Cruises 8:00 AM 7:00 PM Pte Simon 623



Wednesday,  20 December,  2023 SILVER SHADOW Silversea Cruises 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 388

Thursday,  21 December,  2023 COSTA FORTUNA Costa Cruises 8:00 AM 8:00 PM Tourelles 3470

Thursday,  21 December,  2023 SEA CLOUD II Sea Cloud Cruises 8:00 AM 7:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

94

Thursday,  21 December,  2023 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clipper 8:00 AM 12:00 AM Pte Simon 246

Friday,  22 December,  2023 BRAEMAR Fred Olsen 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 987

Saturday,  23 December,  2023 MSC SEASIDE MSC Cruises 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Tourelles 5429

Tuesday,  26 December,  2023 SEABOURN QUEST Seabourn Cruise 8:00 AM 17:00 AM Pte Simon 450

Wednesday,  27 December,  2023 LE BELLOT Le Ponant 7:00 AM 10:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

184

Thursday,  28 December,  2023 COSTA FORTUNA Costa Cruises 8:00 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles 3470

Friday,  29 December,  2023 STAD AMSTERDAM Stad Amsterdam BV 5:00 PM Jan 2, 10:00 

AM

Tourelles/Gd 

Quai

Saturday,  30 December,  2023 CLUB MED 2 Club Med 7:00 AM 10:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

439

Saturday,  30 December,  2023 MSC SEASIDE MSC Cruises 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Tourelles 5429

Sunday,  31 December,  2023 MEIN SCHIFF 4 TUI Cruises 7:00 AM 7:00 PM Pte Simon 2506

Sunday,  31 December,  2023 AIDA DIVA Aida Cruises 6:00 AM 10:00 PM Tourelles 1025

Monday,  1 January,  2024 NIEUW STATENDAM Holland America Line 9:00 AM 7:00 PM Pte Simon 2650

Wednesday,  3 January,  2024 ENCHANTED PRINCESS Princess Cruises 7:00 AM 5:00 PM Pte Simon 3660

Wednesday,  3 January,  2024 ARVIA Carnival 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Tourelles 5200

Thursday,  4 January,  2024 COSTA FORTUNA Costa Cruises 8:00 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles 3470

Thursday,  4 January,  2024 SEA CLOUD II Sea Cloud Cruises 8:00 AM 7:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

94

Thursday,  4 January,  2024 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clipper 8:00 AM 12:00 AM Pte Simon 246

Saturday,  6 January, 2024 MSC SEASIDE MSC Cruises 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Tourelles 5429

Monday,  8 January,  2024 LE BELLOT Le Ponant 7:00 AM 10:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

184

Wednesday,  10 January,  2024 STAD AMSTERDAM Stad Amsterdam BV 5:00 PM Jan 14, 

10:00 AM

Tourelles/An

nexe

Thursday,  11 January,  2024 COSTA FORTUNA Costa Cruises 8:00 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles 3470

Friday,  12 January,  2024 SILVER DAWN Silversea Cruises 8:00 AM 7:00 PM Pte Simon 623

Friday,  12 January,  2024 VISION OF THE SEAS Royal Caribbean Cruises 9:00 AM 5:00 PM Pte Simon 2435

Saturday,  13 January,  2024 MSC SEASIDE MSC Cruises 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Tourelles 5429



Sunday,  14 January,  2024 MEIN SCHIFF 4 TUI Cruises 7:00 AM 7:00 PM Tourelles 2506

Sunday,  14 January,  2024 CELEBRITY EQUINOX RCCL 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 2852

Monday,  15 January,  2024 EVRIMA Ritz-Carlton 8:00 AM 10:00 PM Pte Simon 298

Monday,  15 January,  2024 SEA CLOUD II Sea Cloud Cruises 8:00 AM 7:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

94

Monday,  15 January,  2024 ROALD AMUNSEN Lebenlernen a/c Jan 18, a/c Tourelles/Gd 

Quai

32

Tuesday,  16 January,  2024 ARVIA Carnival 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 5200

Thursday,  18 January,  2024 COSTA FORTUNA Costa Cruises 8:00 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles 3470

Thursday,  18 January,  2024 CLUB MED 2 Club Med 7:00 AM 10:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

439

Thursday,  18 January,  2024 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clipper 8:00 AM 12:00 AM Pte Simon 246

Saturday,  20 January,  2024 SEABOURN OVATION Seabourn Cruises 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 638

Saturday,  20 January,  2024 LE BELLOT Le Ponant 7:00 AM 10:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

184

Saturday,  20 January,  2024 MSC SEASIDE MSC Cruises 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Tourelles 5429

Sunday,  21 January,  2024 EVRIMA Ritz-Carlton 8:00 AM 10:00 PM Pte Simon 298

Sunday,  21 January,  2024 STAD AMSTERDAM Stad Amsterdam BV 5:00 PM Jan 24, 

10:00 AM

Tourelles/An

nexe

Tuesday,  23 January,  2024 ENCHANTED PRINCESS Princess Cruises 7:00 AM 17:00 AM Pte Simon 3660

Wednesday,  24 January,  2024 SILVER DAWN Silversea Cruises 8:00 AM 11:00 PM Pte Simon 623

Thursday,  25 January,  2024 VALIANT LADY Virgin 9:00 AM 7:00 PM Pte Simon 2770

Thursday,  25 January,  2024 COSTA FORTUNA Costa Cruises 8:00 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles 3470

Thursday,  25 January,  2024 CLUB MED 2 Club Med 7:00 AM 10:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

439

Saturday,  27 January,  2024 MSC SEASIDE MSC Cruises 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Tourelles 5429

Saturday,  27 January,  2024 ROALD AMUNSEN Lebenlernen a/c Jan 30, a/c Tourelles/Gd 

Quai

32

Sunday,  28 January,  2024 MEIN SCHIFF 4 TUI Cruises 7:00 AM 7:00 PM Pte Simon 2506

Sunday,  28 January,  2024 AIDA DIVA Aida Cruises 6:00 AM 10:00 PM Tourelles 1025

Sunday,  28 January,  2024 LE BELLOT Le Ponant 6:00 AM 10:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

184

Tuesday,  30 January,  2024 ARVIA Carnival 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 5200

Thursday,  1 February,  2024 COSTA FORTUNA Costa Cruises 8:00 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles 3470

Thursday,  1 February,  2024 SPIRIT OF DISCOVERY Saga Cruises 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Pte Simon 999



Thursday,  1 February,  2024 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clipper 8:00 AM 12:00 AM Pte Simon 246

Friday,  2 February,  2024 LE PONANT Le Ponant 8:00 AM Feb 3, 9:00 

PM

Tourelles/An

nexe

67

Saturday,  3 February,  2024 SEABOURN OVATION Seabourn Cruises 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 638

Saturday,  3 February,  2024 MSC SEASIDE MSC Cruises 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Tourelles 5429

Sunday,  4 February,  2024 VISTA Norwegian Cruise Lines 9:00 AM 7:00 PM Tourelles

Sunday,  4 February,  2024 AURORA P&O 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 1950

Monday,  5 February,  2024 LE BELLOT Le Ponant 15:00 AM 10:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

184

Thursday,  8 February,  2024 COSTA FORTUNA Costa Cruises 8:00 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles 3470

Thursday,  8 February,  2024 VALIANT LADY Virgin 9:00 AM 7:00 PM Pte Simon 2770

Saturday,  10 February,  2024 MARELLA VOYAGER 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 2681

Saturday,  10 February,  2024 MSC SEASIDE MSC Cruises 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Tourelles 5429

Saturday,  10 February,  2024 LE PONANT Le Ponant 7:00 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

67

Sunday,  11 February,  2024 MEIN SCHIFF 4 TUI Cruises 7:00 AM 7:00 PM Tourelles 2506

Sunday,  11 February,  2024 CELEBRITY EQUINOX RCCL 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 2852

Monday,  12 February,  2024 ENCHANTED PRINCESS Princess Cruises 7:00 AM 5:00 PM Pte Simon 3660

Tuesday,  13 February,  2024 ARVIA Carnival 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 5200

Tuesday,  13 February,  2024 LE BELLOT Le Ponant 6:00 AM 6:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

184

Thursday,  15 February,  2024 COSTA FORTUNA Costa Cruises 8:00 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles 3470

Thursday,  15 February,  2024 BRAEMAR Fred Olsen 8:00 AM 17:00 AM Pte Simon 987

Thursday,  15 February,  2024 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clipper 8:00 AM 12:00 AM Pte Simon 246

Saturday,  17 February,  2024 MSC SEASIDE MSC Cruises 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Tourelles 5429

Saturday,  17 February,  2024 SEABOURN OVATION Seabourn Cruises 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 638

Saturday,  17 February,  2024 LE PONANT Le Ponant 7:00 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

67

Wednesday,  21 February,  2024 NORWEGIAN SKY Norwegian Cruise Lines 8:00 AM 17:00 AM Pte Simon 2480

Thursday,  22 February,  2024 VALIANT LADY Virgin 9:00 AM 7:00 PM Pte Simon 2770

Thursday,  22 February,  2024 COSTA FORTUNA Costa Cruises 8:00 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles 3470

Thursday,  22 February,  2024 CLUB MED 2 Club Med 7:00 AM 10:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

439

Friday,  23 February,  2024 AIDAPERLA Aida Cruises 10:00 AM 8:00 PM Pte Simon 3286

Saturday,  24 February,  2024 MSC SEASIDE MSC Cruises 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Tourelles 5429



Saturday,  24 February,  2024 LE PONANT Le Ponant 7:00 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

67

Sunday,  25 February,  2024 MEIN SCHIFF 4 TUI Cruises 7:00 AM 7:00 PM Pte Simon 2506

Sunday,  25 February,  2024 AIDA DIVA Aida Cruises 6:00 AM 10:00 PM Tourelles 1025

Tuesday,  27 February,  2024 ARVIA Carnival 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 5200

Thursday,  29 February,  2024 COSTA FORTUNA Costa Cruises 8:00 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles 3470

Thursday,  29 February,  2024 SEA CLOUD II Sea Cloud Cruises 8:00 AM 7:00 PM Pte Simon 94

Thursday,  29 February,  2024 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clipper 8:00 AM 12:00 AM Pte Simon 246

Friday,  1 March, 2024 CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE RCCL 9:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 2886

Friday,  1 March, 2024 EURODAM Holland America Line 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Tourelles 2731

Saturday,  2 March, 2024 MSC SEASIDE MSC Cruises 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Tourelles 5429

Saturday,  2 March, 2024 LE PONANT Le Ponant 7:00 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

67

Saturday,  2 March, 2024 SEABOURN OVATION Seabourn Cruises 8:00 AM 17:00 AM Pte Simon 638

Sunday,  3 March, 2024 ENCHANTED PRINCESS Princess Cruises 7:00 AM 17:00 AM Pte Simon 3660

Tuesday,  5 March, 2024 SEVEN SEAS SPLENDOR Norwegian Cruise Lines 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 754

Thursday,  7 March, 2024 VALIANT LADY Virgin 9:00 AM 7:00 PM Pte Simon 2770

Thursday,  7 March, 2024 COSTA FORTUNA Costa Cruises 8:00 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles 3470

Saturday,  9 March, 2024 MSC SEASIDE MSC Cruises 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Tourelles 5429

Saturday,  9 March, 2024 LE PONANT Le Ponant 7:00 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

67

Saturday,  9 March, 2024 SILVER DAWN Silversea Cruises 9:00 AM 11:00 PM Pte Simon 623

Sunday,  10 March, 2024 MEIN SCHIFF 4 TUI Cruises 7:00 AM 7:00 PM Tourelles 2506

Sunday,  10 March, 2024 CELEBRITY EQUINOX RCCL 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 2852

Tuesday,  12 March, 2024 ARVIA Carnival 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 5200

Thursday,  14 March, 2024 COSTA FORTUNA Costa Cruises 8:00 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles 3470

Thursday,  14 March, 2024 RUBY PRINCESS Princess Cruises 8:00 AM 17:00 AM Pte Simon 3575

Thursday,  14 March, 2024 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clipper 8:00 AM 12:00 AM Pte Simon 246

Saturday,  16 March, 2024 MSC SEASIDE MSC Cruises 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Tourelles 5429

Saturday,  16 March, 2024 SEABOURN OVATION Seabourn Cruises 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 638

Saturday,  16 March, 2024 LE PONANT Le Ponant 7:00 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

67

Monday,  18 March, 2024 SEABOURN QUEST Seabourn Cruise 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 450

Thursday,  21 March, 2024 VALIANT LADY Virgin 9:00 AM 7:00 PM Pte Simon 2770



Thursday,  21 March, 2024 ENCHANTED PRINCESS Princess Cruises 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Tourelles 3660

Thursday,  21 March, 2024 LE DUMONT D'URVILLE Compagnie du Ponant 7:00 AM 10:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

92

Friday,  22 March, 2024 ROTTERDAM Holland America Lines 8:00 AM 17:00 AM Pte Simon 2668

Saturday,  23 March, 2024 MSC SEASIDE MSC Cruises 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Tourelles 5429

Saturday,  23 March, 2024 LE PONANT Le Ponant 7:00 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

67

Sunday,  24 March, 2024 MEIN SCHIFF 4 TUI Cruises 7:00 AM 7:00 PM Pte Simon 2506

Sunday,  24 March, 2024 MSC POESIA MSC Cruises 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Tourelles 3013

Tuesday,  26 March, 2024 SEABOURN OVATION Seabourn Cruises 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 638

Thursday,  28 March, 2024 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clipper 8:00 AM 12:00 AM Pte Simon 246

Friday,  29 March, 2024 LE DUMONT D'URVILLE Compagnie du Ponant 6:00 AM 6:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

92

Saturday,  30 March, 2024 MSC SEASIDE MSC Cruises 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Tourelles 5429

Saturday,  30 March, 2024 LE PONANT Le Ponant 7:00 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

67

Thursday,  4 April, 2024 CLUB MED 2 Club Med 7:00 AM 10:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

439

Saturday,  6 April, 2024 MSC SEASIDE MSC Cruises 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Tourelles 5429

Saturday,  6 April, 2024 LE PONANT Le Ponant 7:00 AM 9:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

67

Sunday,  7 April, 2024 CELEBRITY EQUINOX RCCL 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 2852

Saturday,  13 April, 2024 LE PONANT Le Ponant 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Tourelles/An

nexe

67

Wednesday,  24 April, 2024 EMERALD PRINCESS Princess Cruises 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Pte Simon 3577

Thursday,  16 May, 2024 EMERALD PRINCESS Princess Cruises 7:00 AM 17:00 AM Pte Simon 3577

Wednesday,  5 June, 2024 EMERALD PRINCESS Princess Cruises 7:00 AM 17:00 AM Pte Simon 3577


